
1/9/2020  MBHSSA GS 01-09-2020  --  Girls

Bib Racer Team Run 1 Run 2 Result
623 Lauren Swords CC 22.86 (11) 22.86 1
570 Yeliz Bulbul NHS 28.00 (29) 28.00 2
518 Kathleen Ruffing CC 20.05 (1) 19.80 (1) 39.85 3
539 Ella Carroll BIRM 20.54 (2) 20.08 (2) 40.62 4
537 Izzy Sims BIRM 20.73 (3) 20.59 (5) 41.32 5
519 Alaina Hatcher CC 21.15 (4) 20.28 (3) 41.43 6
587 Elsa Brandt SLYN 21.77 (6) 20.47 (4) 42.24 7
538 Charlie Casucci BIRM 21.59 (5) 20.79 (6) 42.38 8
540 Allegra Snedeker BIRM 22.22 (7) 21.78 (7) 44.00 9
520 Grace McBride CC 22.72 (8) 22.34 (9) 45.06 10
517 Peyton Black CC 22.82 (9) 22.25 (8) 45.07 11
507 Anya Reichkendler BRI 22.98 (12) 22.60 (10) 45.58 12
631 Samantha Turner BIRM 22.83 (10) 23.37 (14) 46.20 13
567 Alessandra Umanzor NHS 23.77 (14) 22.72 (11) 46.49 14
632 Kate Sirich BIRM 23.82 (15) 23.02 (13) 46.84 15
651 Madelynn Grant OKE 24.93 (20) 23.41 (15) 48.34 16
629 Lillian Gregory NHS 23.97 (16) 24.39 (18) 48.36 17
599 Vivi Zegrean SA-CH 24.42 (17) 23.96 (16) 48.38 18
568 Isabel Umanzor NHS 23.70 (13) 24.78 (22) 48.48 19
588 Brooke Mlynarek SLYN 24.64 (19) 24.03 (17) 48.67 20
560 Lindsey Korb OKE 25.12 (21) 24.72 (21) 49.84 21
559 Elizabeth Noechel OKE 24.52 (18) 25.40 (24) 49.92 22
624 Brenna Vandenberg CC 25.50 (22) 24.70 (20) 50.20 23
509 Ashley Hartt BRI 25.51 (23) 24.86 (23) 50.37 24
569 Samantha Riordan NHS 26.27 (24) 24.48 (19) 50.75 25
600 Lauren Holloway SA-CH 28.13 (32) 23.00 (12) 51.13 26
558 KIiey Conway OKE 26.30 (26) 26.22 (25) 52.52 27
597 Chelsea Bachran SA-CH 26.29 (25) 26.88 (26) 53.17 28
598 Ella Rumpsa SA-CH 26.36 (27) 26.93 (27) 53.29 29
589 Kaylee Griffin SLYN 27.99 (31) 27.17 (28) 55.16 30
590 Katie Wesner SLYN 27.19 (28) 28.25 (32) 55.44 31
635 Makayla Collins SA-CH 27.81 (30) 28.01 (30) 55.82 32
508 Elizabeth Tinti BRI 27.75 (29) 28.94 (33) 56.69 33
652 Suzuna Adachi OKE 33.15 (33) 28.09 (31) 61.24 34
630 Rhea Misra NHS DSQ DSQ 36
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1/9/2020  MBHSSA GS 01-09-2020  --  Boys

Bib Racer Team Run 1 Run 2 Result
67 Jasper John Gustafson NHS 19.87 (3) 18.06 (1) 37.93 1
9 Juan Momberg BRI 19.77 (2) 18.33 (2) 38.10 2
7 Anthony White BRI 19.67 (1) 18.84 (3) 38.51 3
40 Lucas Kenard BIRM 20.54 (6) 19.22 (5) 39.76 4
97 Otto Smith UofD 20.93 (7) 18.99 (4) 39.92 5
98 Porter Miller Wright UofD 20.53 (5) 19.62 (7) 40.15 6
37 Sam Ying BIRM 20.36 (4) 20.05 (9) 40.41 7
132 William Appleford BIRM 21.71 (10) 19.39 (6) 41.10 8
38 Jack Goldstein BIRM 20.98 (8) 20.18 (11.5) 41.16 9
131 Phillip Vercellone BIRM 21.53 (9) 20.08 (10) 41.61 10
192 Danny Zemke UofD 21.80 (12) 20.33 (13) 42.13 11
8 Eric Johnson BRI 22.23 (18) 19.99 (8) 42.22 12
17 Blake Brykalski CC 22.11 (17) 20.18 (11.5) 42.29 13
57 Richard Noechel OKE 22.05 (14) 20.66 (16) 42.71 14
88 Ethan Russell SLYN 21.77 (11) 21.00 (20) 42.77 15
10 Audric Karl BRI 22.06 (15) 20.73 (17.5) 42.79 16
18 Maxwell Campbell CC 22.10 (16) 20.76 (19) 42.86 17
20 William Kenney CC 22.50 (21) 20.41 (15) 42.91 18
39 Charlie Wiltgen BIRM 21.85 (13) 21.15 (22.5) 43.00 19
87 Tom Cavanaugh SLYN 22.40 (20) 20.73 (17.5) 43.13 20
58 Daniel Ried OKE 23.08 (26) 21.06 (21) 44.14 21
100 Hayden Haras UofD 23.90 (29) 20.40 (14) 44.30 22
123 Samuel Moscone CC 23.35 (27) 21.22 (24) 44.57 23
89 Zach Robins SLYN 23.48 (28) 21.15 (22.5) 44.63 24
99 Nathan Green UofD 22.55 (22.5) 22.09 (28) 44.64 25
191 Liam Mahoney UofD 22.99 (25) 21.81 (27) 44.80 26
69 Rhys Brockenshire NHS 22.55 (22.5) 22.28 (30) 44.83 27
121 Adam Weber BRI 22.81 (24) 22.14 (29) 44.95 28
68 Paul Finkbeiner NHS 23.93 (30) 21.65 (26) 45.58 29
129 Hans Heimrich NHS 24.25 (31) 21.38 (25) 45.63 30
60 Joseph Pricco OKE 25.01 (34) 22.34 (31) 47.35 31
59 Carter Kelly OKE 24.77 (33) 23.29 (34) 48.06 32
79 Evan Weidyk FARM 25.87 (37) 22.62 (32) 48.49 33
19 Andrew Pado CC 25.90 (38) 22.96 (33) 48.86 34
70 William Cameron NHS 24.45 (32) 24.65 (36) 49.10 35
151 Anders Howe OKE 25.41 (36) 25.47 (39) 50.88 36
77 Luke Jackson FARM 27.28 (40) 23.76 (35) 51.04 37
80 Scott Bloomfield FARM 26.20 (39) 25.46 (38) 51.66 38
130 David Stojkovski NHS 27.36 (41) 25.00 (37) 52.36 39
152 James Morgan OKE 29.44 (44) 25.77 (40) 55.21 40
122 Isiah Smith BRI 28.11 (42) 27.31 (42) 55.42 41
78 Kai Bates FARM 30.72 (45) 26.27 (41) 56.99 42
90 Yury Menshchikov SLYN 22.39 (19) 38.61 (43) 61.00 43
124 Nicholas Reap CC 28.35 (43) 54.94 (44) 83.29 44
181 Karson Linfield SLYN 25.38 (35) DNF 46
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1/9/2020  MBHSSA GS 01-09-2020  --  Girls
Team Bib Racer Run 1 Run 2 Result Pts Score

1 CC 623 Lauren Swords 22.86 (11) 22.86 1 * 20
518 Kathleen Ruffing 20.05 (1) 19.80 (1) 39.85 3 *
519 Alaina Hatcher 21.15 (4) 20.28 (3) 41.43 6 *
520 Grace McBride 22.72 (8) 22.34 (9) 45.06 10 *
517 Peyton Black 22.82 (9) 22.25 (8) 45.07 11
624 Brenna Vandenberg 25.50 (22) 24.70 (20) 50.20 23

2 BIRM 539 Ella Carroll 20.54 (2) 20.08 (2) 40.62 4 * 26
537 Izzy Sims 20.73 (3) 20.59 (5) 41.32 5 *
538 Charlie Casucci 21.59 (5) 20.79 (6) 42.38 8 *
540 Allegra Snedeker 22.22 (7) 21.78 (7) 44.00 9 *
631 Samantha Turner 22.83 (10) 23.37 (14) 46.20 13
632 Kate Sirich 23.82 (15) 23.02 (13) 46.84 15

3 NHS 570 Yeliz Bulbul 28.00 (29) 28.00 2 * 52
567 Alessandra Umanzor 23.77 (14) 22.72 (11) 46.49 14 *
629 Lillian Gregory 23.97 (16) 24.39 (18) 48.36 17 *
568 Isabel Umanzor 23.70 (13) 24.78 (22) 48.48 19 *
569 Samantha Riordan 26.27 (24) 24.48 (19) 50.75 25
630 Rhea Misra DSQ DSQ 36

4 OKE 651 Madelynn Grant 24.93 (20) 23.41 (15) 48.34 16 * 86
560 Lindsey Korb 25.12 (21) 24.72 (21) 49.84 21 *
559 Elizabeth Noechel 24.52 (18) 25.40 (24) 49.92 22 *
558 KIiey Conway 26.30 (26) 26.22 (25) 52.52 27 *
652 Suzuna Adachi 33.15 (33) 28.09 (31) 61.24 34

5 SLYN 587 Elsa Brandt 21.77 (6) 20.47 (4) 42.24 7 * 88
588 Brooke Mlynarek 24.64 (19) 24.03 (17) 48.67 20 *
589 Kaylee Griffin 27.99 (31) 27.17 (28) 55.16 30 *
590 Katie Wesner 27.19 (28) 28.25 (32) 55.44 31 *

6 SA-CH 599 Vivi Zegrean 24.42 (17) 23.96 (16) 48.38 18 * 101
600 Lauren Holloway 28.13 (32) 23.00 (12) 51.13 26 *
597 Chelsea Bachran 26.29 (25) 26.88 (26) 53.17 28 *
598 Ella Rumpsa 26.36 (27) 26.93 (27) 53.29 29 *
635 Makayla Collins 27.81 (30) 28.01 (30) 55.82 32

7 BRI 507 Anya Reichkendler 22.98 (12) 22.60 (10) 45.58 12 * No score
509 Ashley Hartt 25.51 (23) 24.86 (23) 50.37 24 *
508 Elizabeth Tinti 27.75 (29) 28.94 (33) 56.69 33 *

Page 3 of 6



1/9/2020  MBHSSA GS 01-09-2020  --  Girls
Team Bib Racer Run 1 Run 2 Result Pts Score
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1/9/2020  MBHSSA GS 01-09-2020  --  Boys
Team Bib Racer Run 1 Run 2 Result Pts Score

1 BIRM 40 Lucas Kenard 20.54 (6) 19.22 (5) 39.76 4 * 28
37 Sam Ying 20.36 (4) 20.05 (9) 40.41 7 *
132 William Appleford 21.71 (10) 19.39 (6) 41.10 8 *
38 Jack Goldstein 20.98 (8) 20.18 (11.5) 41.16 9 *
131 Phillip Vercellone 21.53 (9) 20.08 (10) 41.61 10
39 Charlie Wiltgen 21.85 (13) 21.15 (22.5) 43.00 19

2 BRI 9 Juan Momberg 19.77 (2) 18.33 (2) 38.10 2 * 33
7 Anthony White 19.67 (1) 18.84 (3) 38.51 3 *
8 Eric Johnson 22.23 (18) 19.99 (8) 42.22 12 *
10 Audric Karl 22.06 (15) 20.73 (17.5) 42.79 16 *
121 Adam Weber 22.81 (24) 22.14 (29) 44.95 28
122 Isiah Smith 28.11 (42) 27.31 (42) 55.42 41

3 UofD 97 Otto Smith 20.93 (7) 18.99 (4) 39.92 5 * 44
98 Porter Miller Wright 20.53 (5) 19.62 (7) 40.15 6 *
192 Danny Zemke 21.80 (12) 20.33 (13) 42.13 11 *
100 Hayden Haras 23.90 (29) 20.40 (14) 44.30 22 *
99 Nathan Green 22.55 (22.5) 22.09 (28) 44.64 25
191 Liam Mahoney 22.99 (25) 21.81 (27) 44.80 26

4 CC 17 Blake Brykalski 22.11 (17) 20.18 (11.5) 42.29 13 * 71
18 Maxwell Campbell 22.10 (16) 20.76 (19) 42.86 17 *
20 William Kenney 22.50 (21) 20.41 (15) 42.91 18 *
123 Samuel Moscone 23.35 (27) 21.22 (24) 44.57 23 *
19 Andrew Pado 25.90 (38) 22.96 (33) 48.86 34
124 Nicholas Reap 28.35 (43) 54.94 (44) 83.29 44

5 NHS 67 Jasper John Gustafson 19.87 (3) 18.06 (1) 37.93 1 * 87
69 Rhys Brockenshire 22.55 (22.5) 22.28 (30) 44.83 27 *
68 Paul Finkbeiner 23.93 (30) 21.65 (26) 45.58 29 *
129 Hans Heimrich 24.25 (31) 21.38 (25) 45.63 30 *
70 William Cameron 24.45 (32) 24.65 (36) 49.10 35
130 David Stojkovski 27.36 (41) 25.00 (37) 52.36 39

6 OKE 57 Richard Noechel 22.05 (14) 20.66 (16) 42.71 14 * 98
58 Daniel Ried 23.08 (26) 21.06 (21) 44.14 21 *
60 Joseph Pricco 25.01 (34) 22.34 (31) 47.35 31 *
59 Carter Kelly 24.77 (33) 23.29 (34) 48.06 32 *
151 Anders Howe 25.41 (36) 25.47 (39) 50.88 36
152 James Morgan 29.44 (44) 25.77 (40) 55.21 40

7 SLYN 88 Ethan Russell 21.77 (11) 21.00 (20) 42.77 15 * 102
87 Tom Cavanaugh 22.40 (20) 20.73 (17.5) 43.13 20 *
89 Zach Robins 23.48 (28) 21.15 (22.5) 44.63 24 *
90 Yury Menshchikov 22.39 (19) 38.61 (43) 61.00 43 *
181 Karson Linfield 25.38 (35) DNF 46
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1/9/2020  MBHSSA GS 01-09-2020  --  Boys
Team Bib Racer Run 1 Run 2 Result Pts Score

8 FARM 79 Evan Weidyk 25.87 (37) 22.62 (32) 48.49 33 * 150
77 Luke Jackson 27.28 (40) 23.76 (35) 51.04 37 *
80 Scott Bloomfield 26.20 (39) 25.46 (38) 51.66 38 *
78 Kai Bates 30.72 (45) 26.27 (41) 56.99 42 *
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